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All Riders 

Posn Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 11 Glenroy MARTIN Senior Men Astonhill 0:54.86 0:54.90 0:53.66 0:53.66 -

2 55 Chris GRAY Senior Men Gravity Project 0:58.51 0:58.52 0:56.62 0:56.62 2.96

3 72 Chris CHARLES Senior Men Gravity Project 0:58.37 0:58.20 0:57.61 0:57.61 3.95

4 50 Barry DUNSTAN Senior Men  0:59.79 0:59.54 0:57.88 0:57.88 4.22

5 36 Finn TENNANT Youth Men Wiggle 0:58.99 0:59.02 0:58.08 0:58.08 4.42

6 26 Alex HAMMOND Senior Men  0:58.44 1:05.84 1:03.21 0:58.44 4.78

7 59 Chris KING Senior Men Exempt Clo 1:00.80 0:59.76 0:59.10 0:59.10 5.44

8 16 Andrew GARDINER Master Men  1:00.16 0:59.60 0:59.45 0:59.45 5.79

9 44 Gareth JONES Senior Men Freedom 1:01.37 0:59.88 1:02.14 0:59.88 6.22

10 47 Stace HUDSON Master Men Whisper 1:00.42 1:01.09 1:00.17 1:00.17 6.51

11 49 Dominic HAIGH Senior Men Team Moat 1:02.84 1:00.50 1:00.17 1:00.17 6.51

12 33 Chris ARCHER Master Men  1:00.93 1:00.17 1:01.42 1:00.17 6.51

13 27 Dom KNIGHT Senior Men Clif Bar 1:01.02 1:00.37 1:00.59 1:00.37 6.71

14 8 Ben TAYLOR Senior Men  1:02.29 1:00.53 1:09.89 1:00.53 6.87

15 25 Erik PURRES Senior Men  1:13.87 1:01.15 1:00.55 1:00.55 6.89

16 29 Campbell WOODS Youth Men Lapierre C 1:00.82 1:01.16 1:00.57 1:00.57 6.91

17 28 Ben BATT Senior Men  1:01.30 1:02.36 1:02.07 1:01.30 7.64

18 64 Tom WEBB Senior Men  1:02.22 1:01.37 DNS 1:01.37 7.71

19 22 Sam BOWELL Senior Men Gravity Project 1:03.29 1:02.30 1:01.44 1:01.44 7.78

20 54 Michael WALKER Senior Men  1:03.56 1:02.42 1:01.76 1:01.76 8.10

21 63 Ali HOLLAND Youth Men  1:02.76 1:20.79 1:04.53 1:02.76 9.10

22 23 Harry MOORE Junior Men  1:07.69 1:05.87 1:03.29 1:03.29 9.63

23 65 Gordon SHEPHERD Senior Men  1:03.37 1:10.30 1:04.45 1:03.37 9.71

24 1 James COULSON Master Men  1:05.03 1:05.09 1:03.50 1:03.50 9.84

25 18 Joe LONG Senior Men  1:03.64 1:04.04 1:12.97 1:03.64 9.98

26 61 Ben RUFFLE Senior Men  1:03.89 1:17.25 1:03.68 1:03.68 10.02

27 51 Joe VIALS Hard Tail  1:05.53 1:03.79 1:04.53 1:03.79 10.13

28 53 Nick LEWIS Master Men  1:05.48 1:04.48 1:03.81 1:03.81 10.15

29 39 Stu HALLIDAY Veteran Men UKBikePark 1:05.87 1:04.48 1:04.11 1:04.11 10.45

30 66 Will COLLIE Youth Men  1:08.71 1:06.19 1:04.13 1:04.13 10.47

31 71 Rick LEWENDON Veteran Men Rogate 1:06.09 1:04.43 1:04.19 1:04.19 10.53

32 15 Thomas DAVIES Juvenile Men Gravity Project 1:04.75 1:04.25 1:04.35 1:04.25 10.59

33 45 Joe KILLNER Veteran Men  1:06.46 1:06.32 1:04.80 1:04.80 11.14

34 9 Michael WALKER Hard Tail  1:07.83 DNS 1:05.09 1:05.09 11.43

35 30 Cristian TOMLINSON Master Men Supernova 1:06.25 1:05.97 1:05.21 1:05.21 11.55

36 68 Rory SEEKING Youth Men  1:07.18 1:06.48 1:05.28 1:05.28 11.62

37 12 Karl WOODMAN Veteran Men Stoughton 1:06.05 1:06.58 1:05.42 1:05.42 11.76

38 62 Dylan THORNTON Youth Men Action Bik 1:05.46 1:05.50 1:06.79 1:05.46 11.80

39 56 George DEMPSTER Youth Men  1:07.78 1:07.10 1:05.51 1:05.51 11.85

40 14 Jay LITTLE Juvenile Men Team Littl 1:08.80 1:06.52 1:06.43 1:06.43 12.77

41 58 Oliver CROSDIL Juvenile Men Rogate 1:06.63 1:06.45 1:10.00 1:06.45 12.79

42 41 Chris WINFIELD Master Men  1:08.81 1:06.47 1:14.14 1:06.47 12.81

43 20 Curt YOUNG Veteran Men  1:08.44 1:09.17 1:06.53 1:06.53 12.87

44 21 Antony BROWN Senior Men  1:22.45 1:09.10 1:06.61 1:06.61 12.95

45 6 John SALISBURY Juvenile Men  1:07.59 1:09.15 1:06.77 1:06.77 13.11

46 69 Tim MCDOWELL Master Men  1:11.72 1:07.76 1:06.77 1:06.77 13.11

47 43 Matt RUDKIN Youth Men  1:10.81 1:09.43 1:06.94 1:06.94 13.28

48 67 James CAPPS Junior Men  1:12.05 1:07.30 1:07.59 1:07.30 13.64

49 24 Simon MOORE Veteran Men  1:08.56 1:08.61 1:07.42 1:07.42 13.76

50 57 Jack MILLER Juvenile Men CAL.co.uk 1:08.53 1:07.82 1:07.50 1:07.50 13.84

51 31 Nathan JEROME Master Men Supernova 1:10.76 1:07.95 1:08.63 1:07.95 14.29

52 32 Yoshi KAPOR Master Men  1:10.25 1:08.31 1:14.22 1:08.31 14.65

53 46 Jors OPPERMAN Master Men Whisper Ma 1:13.34 1:09.47 1:08.90 1:08.90 15.24

54 2 Harry FARNHILL Juvenile Men Malven CS 1:08.92 1:21.64 1:11.97 1:08.92 15.26

55 19 Ben FERRIS Master Men  1:22.86 1:11.62 1:09.02 1:09.02 15.36

56 7 Kevin SALISBURY Veteran Men  1:09.20 1:14.69 1:09.12 1:09.12 15.46

57 38 Gronow OWEN Juvenile Men  1:16.41 1:16.64 1:09.62 1:09.62 15.96

58 37 Alex GANN Youth Men GripMedia 1:12.20 1:11.19 1:10.06 1:10.06 16.40

59 5 Will MINTON Youth Men RogateRipp 1:11.30 1:10.81 1:10.33 1:10.33 16.67

60 52 Ed ROBINSON Master Men  1:12.50 1:10.94 1:10.52 1:10.52 16.86

61 73 Michael YORK Veteran Men  1:11.45 1:13.96 1:19.24 1:11.45 17.79

62 3 Alfie KILLNER Juvenile Men  1:12.09 1:13.92 1:11.98 1:11.98 18.32

63 40 Richard BLIZZARD Youth Men  1:14.26 1:13.07 1:22.41 1:13.07 19.41

64 60 Daniel JAMES Junior Men  1:17.71 1:16.26 1:13.85 1:13.85 20.19

65 42 Hamish BRUTON Youth Men  1:16.40 1:15.55 1:13.91 1:13.91 20.25
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66 48 Paul HAYSON Senior Men Team Moat 1:15.70 1:14.34 1:14.23 1:14.23 20.57

67 35 Tess HAYWARD Women  1:15.70 1:20.22 1:15.58 1:15.58 21.92

68 10 Hanna MAEHN Women  1:24.01 1:18.92 1:17.14 1:17.14 23.48

69 34 Sarah ARCHER Women  1:22.19 1:23.98 1:18.09 1:18.09 24.43

70 17 Shane BOWDITCH Youth Men  1:27.24 1:21.16 1:21.77 1:21.16 27.50

71 70 Joanne LEWENDON Women Rogate 1:36.91 1:25.36 1:33.65 1:25.36 31.70

Race 1  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 51 Joe VIALS  1:05.53 1:03.79 1:04.53 1:03.79 -

2 9 Michael WALKER  1:07.83 DNS 1:05.09 1:05.09 1.30

Race 2  Juvenile Men Under 15

Pos Bib Name Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 15 Thomas DAVIES Gravity Project 1:04.75 1:04.25 1:04.35 1:04.25 -

2 14 Jay LITTLE Team Littl 1:08.80 1:06.52 1:06.43 1:06.43 2.18

3 58 Oliver CROSDIL Rogate 1:06.63 1:06.45 1:10.00 1:06.45 2.20

4 6 John SALISBURY  1:07.59 1:09.15 1:06.77 1:06.77 2.52

5 57 Jack MILLER CAL.co.uk 1:08.53 1:07.82 1:07.50 1:07.50 3.25

6 2 Harry FARNHILL Malven CS 1:08.92 1:21.64 1:11.97 1:08.92 4.67

7 38 Gronow OWEN  1:16.41 1:16.64 1:09.62 1:09.62 5.37

8 3 Alfie KILLNER  1:12.09 1:13.92 1:11.98 1:11.98 7.73

Race 3  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 36 Finn TENNANT Wiggle 0:58.99 0:59.02 0:58.08 0:58.08 -

2 29 Campbell WOODS Lapierre C 1:00.82 1:01.16 1:00.57 1:00.57 2.49

3 63 Ali HOLLAND  1:02.76 1:20.79 1:04.53 1:02.76 4.68

4 66 Will COLLIE  1:08.71 1:06.19 1:04.13 1:04.13 6.05

5 68 Rory SEEKING  1:07.18 1:06.48 1:05.28 1:05.28 7.20

6 62 Dylan THORNTON Action Bik 1:05.46 1:05.50 1:06.79 1:05.46 7.38

7 56 George DEMPSTER  1:07.78 1:07.10 1:05.51 1:05.51 7.43

8 43 Matt RUDKIN  1:10.81 1:09.43 1:06.94 1:06.94 8.86

9 37 Alex GANN GripMedia 1:12.20 1:11.19 1:10.06 1:10.06 11.98

10 5 Will MINTON RogateRipp 1:11.30 1:10.81 1:10.33 1:10.33 12.25

11 40 Richard BLIZZARD  1:14.26 1:13.07 1:22.41 1:13.07 14.99

12 42 Hamish BRUTON  1:16.40 1:15.55 1:13.91 1:13.91 15.83

13 17 Shane BOWDITCH  1:27.24 1:21.16 1:21.77 1:21.16 23.08

Race 4  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 23 Harry MOORE  1:07.69 1:05.87 1:03.29 1:03.29 -

2 67 James CAPPS  1:12.05 1:07.30 1:07.59 1:07.30 4.01

3 60 Daniel JAMES  1:17.71 1:16.26 1:13.85 1:13.85 10.56

Race 5  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 11 Glenroy MARTIN Astonhill. 0:54.86 0:54.90 0:53.66 0:53.66 -

2 55 Chris GRAY Gravity Project 0:58.51 0:58.52 0:56.62 0:56.62 2.96

3 72 Chris CHARLES Gravity Project 0:58.37 0:58.20 0:57.61 0:57.61 3.95

4 50 Barry DUNSTAN  0:59.79 0:59.54 0:57.88 0:57.88 4.22

5 26 Alex HAMMOND  0:58.44 1:05.84 1:03.21 0:58.44 4.78

6 59 Chris KING Exempt Clo 1:00.80 0:59.76 0:59.10 0:59.10 5.44

7 44 Gareth JONES Freedom 1:01.37 0:59.88 1:02.14 0:59.88 6.22

8 49 Dominic HAIGH Team Moat 1:02.84 1:00.50 1:00.17 1:00.17 6.51

9 27 Dom KNIGHT Clif Bar 1:01.02 1:00.37 1:00.59 1:00.37 6.71

10 8 Ben TAYLOR  1:02.29 1:00.53 1:09.89 1:00.53 6.87

11 25 Erik PURRES  1:13.87 1:01.15 1:00.55 1:00.55 6.89

12 28 Ben BATT  1:01.30 1:02.36 1:02.07 1:01.30 7.64

13 64 Tom WEBB  1:02.22 1:01.37 DNS 1:01.37 7.71

14 22 Sam BOWELL Gravity Project 1:03.29 1:02.30 1:01.44 1:01.44 7.78

15 54 Michael WALKER  1:03.56 1:02.42 1:01.76 1:01.76 8.10

16 65 Gordon SHEPHERD  1:03.37 1:10.30 1:04.45 1:03.37 9.71

17 18 Joe LONG  1:03.64 1:04.04 1:12.97 1:03.64 9.98

18 61 Ben RUFFLE  1:03.89 1:17.25 1:03.68 1:03.68 10.02

19 21 Antony BROWN  1:22.45 1:09.10 1:06.61 1:06.61 12.95

20 48 Paul HAYSON Team Moat 1:15.70 1:14.34 1:14.23 1:14.23 20.57
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© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2012 www.mikrotime.com Page 2 of 3



Gravity Project Downhill 2012

Organised by: Graeme Bean

Gravity Project

Round 4

Results List

Rogate, Coombe Rd

Hill Brow, West Sussex

3rd June 2012

Race 6  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 16 Andrew GARDINER  1:00.16 0:59.60 0:59.45 0:59.45 -

2 47 Stace HUDSON Whisper 1:00.42 1:01.09 1:00.17 1:00.17 0.72

3 33 Chris ARCHER  1:00.93 1:00.17 1:01.42 1:00.17 0.72

4 1 James COULSON  1:05.03 1:05.09 1:03.50 1:03.50 4.05

5 53 Nick LEWIS  1:05.48 1:04.48 1:03.81 1:03.81 4.36

6 30 Cristian TOMLINSON Supernova 1:06.25 1:05.97 1:05.21 1:05.21 5.76

7 41 Chris WINFIELD  1:08.81 1:06.47 1:14.14 1:06.47 7.02

8 69 Tim MCDOWELL  1:11.72 1:07.76 1:06.77 1:06.77 7.32

9 31 Nathan JEROME Supernova 1:10.76 1:07.95 1:08.63 1:07.95 8.50

10 32 Yoshi KAPOR  1:10.25 1:08.31 1:14.22 1:08.31 8.86

11 46 Jors OPPERMAN Whisper Ma 1:13.34 1:09.47 1:08.90 1:08.90 9.45

12 19 Ben FERRIS  1:22.86 1:11.62 1:09.02 1:09.02 9.57

13 52 Ed ROBINSON  1:12.50 1:10.94 1:10.52 1:10.52 11.07

Race 7  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 39 Stu HALLIDAY UKBikePark 1:05.87 1:04.48 1:04.11 1:04.11 -

2 71 Rick LEWENDON Rogate 1:06.09 1:04.43 1:04.19 1:04.19 0.08

3 45 Joe KILLNER  1:06.46 1:06.32 1:04.80 1:04.80 0.69

4 12 Karl WOODMAN Stoughton 1:06.05 1:06.58 1:05.42 1:05.42 1.31

5 20 Curt YOUNG  1:08.44 1:09.17 1:06.53 1:06.53 2.42

6 24 Simon MOORE  1:08.56 1:08.61 1:07.42 1:07.42 3.31

7 7 Kevin SALISBURY  1:09.20 1:14.69 1:09.12 1:09.12 5.01

8 73 Michael YORK  1:11.45 1:13.96 1:19.24 1:11.45 7.34

Race 8  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 35 Tess HAYWARD  1:15.70 1:20.22 1:15.58 1:15.58 -

2 10 Hanna MAEHN  1:24.01 1:18.92 1:17.14 1:17.14 1.56

3 34 Sarah ARCHER  1:22.19 1:23.98 1:18.09 1:18.09 2.51

4 70 Joanne LEWENDON Rogate 1:36.91 1:25.36 1:33.65 1:25.36 9.78

MTB Timing and Results
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